# SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

FOURIE

**A**JI A B LIE

**RenoRodeoFoundation.org** 



## SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

## **DREAM MAKER**

#### **\$15,000** (limited availability)

#### Company Promotional Opportunities

- Your logo featured on Reno Rodeo Wish promotional materials.
- Recognition as a Dream Maker Sponsor on the Reno Rodeo Foundation's website and social media platforms.
- Enhanced social media exposure, including a dedicated spotlight showcasing your support of Reno Rodeo Wish, along with custom posts, stories, and potential partner takeovers.
- Recognition in press releases, media outreach, and program-related communications.

#### Dream Maker Sponsor Experience

Opportunity for two people to join Reno Rodeo Wish recipients and the Reno Rodeo Foundation Board of Trustees in the Reno Rodeo arena on Tuesday, June 24, 2025, for the Reno Rodeo Wish presentation

#### BONUS: 2025 Reno Rodeo

Four seats in the Reno Rodeo Foundation box on Tuesday, June 24, 2025, for the 2025 Reno Rodeo and four Club 1919 meal ticket.

## WISH GRANTOR

#### \$10,000 (limited availability)

#### Company Promotional Opportunities

- Your logo on Reno Rodeo Wish promotional materials.
- Recognition as a Wish Grantor Sponsor on the Reno Rodeo Foundation's website and social media platforms.
- Recognition in press releases, media outreach, and program-related communications.
- Wish Grantor Sponsor Experience Opportunity for one person to join Reno Rodeo Wish recipients and the Reno Rodeo Foundation Board of Trustees in the Reno Rodeo arena on Tuesday, June 24, 2025, for the Reno Rodeo Wish presentation
- BONUS: 2025 Reno Rodeo
  Two seats in the Reno Rodeo Foundation box on Tuesday,
  June 24, 2025, for the 2025 Reno Rodeo and four Club 1919
  meal ticket.

## LIGHT OF HOPE

## \$5,000

- Company Promotional Opportunities
  - Your logo on Reno Rodeo Wish promotional materials.
  - Recognition as a Light of Hope Sponsor on the Reno Rodeo Foundation's website and social media platforms.
  - Recognition in press releases, media outreach, and program-related communications.

#### BONUS: 2025 Reno Rodeo

Four best available tickets to the 2025 Reno Rodeo on Tuesday, June 24, 2025.

## **DREAM CATCHER**

#### \$2,500

#### Company Promotional Opportunities

- Your logo on Reno Rodeo Wish promotional materials.
- Recognition as a Dream Catcher Sponsor on the Reno Rodeo Foundation's website and social media platforms.
- Recognition in press releases, media outreach, and program-related communications.
- BONUS: 2025 Reno Rodeo Two best available tickets to the 2025 Reno Rodeo on Tuesday, June 24, 2025.

## **HEART OF GOLD**

### \$1,000

- Company Promotional Opportunities
  - Your logo on Reno Rodeo Wish promotional materials.
  - Recognition as a Heart of Gold Sponsor on the Reno Rodeo Foundation's website and social media platforms.
  - Recognition in press releases, media outreach, and program-related communications.

## CUSTOMIZED SPONSORSHIPS/PARTNERSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

For businesses or individuals looking for a unique way to support the Reno Rodeo Wish Program, customized sponsorships are available.

Options include:

- · Sponsoring specific needs (e.g., funding adaptive equipment, assisting in transportation repairs, providing services).
- Hosting fundraising events or donating a percentage of sales to the program.

# **RenoRodeoFoundation.org**



# YES, I'M READY TO COWBOY UP!

Company Name		
Contact Name		
Phone Number		
Email Address		

## I'd love to be a SPONSOR:

Dream Maker Sponsor \$15,000

Wish Grantor Sponsor **\$10,000** 

Light of Hope Sponsor **\$5,000** 

Dream Catcher Sponsor \$2,500

Heart of Gold Sponsor \$1,000

## I'd love to DONATE:

I'd like to support this program in the amount of \$\_

## **Payment Method**

Check (make checks payable to Reno Rodeo Foundation)	Credit Card	Invoice Me		
Mailing Address				
City	State	Zip Code		
Credit Card Number				
Exp CVV Signature				

Please email completed forms to <u>info@renorodeofoundation.org</u> or mail them to Reno Rodeo Foundation at 59 Damonte Ranch Parkway, Ste B-441, Reno, NV 89521

Reno Rodeo Foundation is a 501(c)3 nonprofit. All proceeds benefit kids with extraordinary needs.